
Kakinada Port - Velankanni SpecialFare Special/X07412 - Exp - SCR 
COA/Kakinada Port to VLNK/Velankanni 

21h 10m - 1071 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COA Kakinada Port 12:35 0 1 0 11 4 SCR
2 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 0 1 2 41 5 SCR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 13:08 13:10 2m 0 1 14 57 17 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 14:03 14:05 2m 0 1 64 54 14 SCR
5 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 87 85 12 SCR
6 TDD Tadepalligudem 14:46 14:48 2m 0 1 107 106 12 SCR
7 EE Eluru 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 154 35 13 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 0 1 214 67 19 SCR
9 TEL Tenali Junction 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 245 73 11 SCR
10 NDO Nidubrolu 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 267 62 9 SCR
11 BPP Bapatla 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 288 70 10 SCR
12 CLX Chirala 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 303 78 8 SCR
13 OGL Ongole 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 352 92 8 SCR
14 KVZ Kavali 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 418 85 21 SCR
15 NLR Nellore 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 469 33 18 SCR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 508 51 19 SCR
17 RU Renigunta Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 1 591 140 115 SCR
18 TRT Tiruttani 00:03 00:05 2m 2 645 77 88 SR
19 KPD Katpadi Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 3 2 716 59 215 SR
20 VLR Vellore Cantt. 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 726 60 218 SR
21 TNM Tiruvannamalai 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 809 52 170 SR
22 VM Villupuram Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 876 41 43 SR
23 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 05:12 05:14 2m 0 2 919 75 5 SR
24 CDM Chidambaram 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 962 37 5 SR
25 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 999 44 13 SR
26 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 07:45 08:15 30m 2 1037 40 10 SR
27 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 08:50 09:10 20m 2 1061 17 7 SR
28 VLNK Velankanni 09:45 0 2 1071 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 19 2024 (16:55)

Jul 19 2024 (16:55)

1

1


